XENCOR INC.

XENCOR INC.

ISIN:  US98401F1057

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
21.78 USD

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.97% (0.42)

US98401F1057
XNCR

Nasdaq

usb

/ Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

1,406 EUR

S&P 500

20.97 USD (1,000)
22.35 USD (500)
21.51 USD

21.98 USD

21.48 USD

21.36 USD
21.746001 USD
253,424
5,510,562.15
5,310

WKN: 98401F105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23
2024/09/13

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US98401F1057&ID_NOTATION=91853444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US98401F1057&ID_NOTATION=91853444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74e62e7404dc9e4a99b7e3357568a891a96c812713a5c6238ef7a6e017a650c9&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eaa6d9bfc3551dce4&time=1729444778&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95ce51526a922ac25bb007b816d0a55d68080a8aae1ae35c488fc956d321818d&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f0872d3acc0561b21&time=1729444778&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37165f4fbae52e128fd26bc9a143d293ecff292c44622f29672dc39b0d602504&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=486c8165657b14db6&time=1729444778&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b47bfb57e0d3f42ac904d6c40ce0bdf2d226dcbe9cb49fb9c1ea8d22c6cd8e60&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8d8af5e1df8bed221&time=1729444778&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2d83e4ca6a2bc55832c82e1765b557975dd7db521c8e3f642bd4862ebb31697&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3b5d7797bbd9ddc39&time=1729444778&tool=RSC

XENCOR INC.

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
21.78 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

1.97% (0.42)

ISIN US98401F1057
Symbol XNCR
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,406 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.97 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 22.35 USD (500)
Open 21.51 USD
High 21.98 USD
Low 21.48 USD
Close (prev. day) 21.36 USD
VWAP 21.746001 USD
Volume (pcs) 253,424
Trading volume 5,510,562.15
Number of trades 5,310
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.93% +16.47% -41.51%
Perf (abs.) +2.83 +3.08 -15.46
Beta 1.36 1.51 1.08
Volatility  58.24 57.09 47.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/18 22:02 20.00 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/10/18 21:31 19.70 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/10/18 22:00 21.78 USD
Munich 2024/10/18 08:01 19.50 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/10/18 08:16 19.40 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/10/18 19:30 19.70 EUR
Berlin 2024/10/18 08:02 19.50 EUR

21.36 USD (326,938)
20.48 USD (646,181)
19.55 USD (536,280)
20.28 USD (594,073)
26.84 USD (2024/02/27)
15.31 USD (2024/08/07)
26.84 USD (2024/02/27)
15.31 USD (2024/08/07)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.00
551
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1
4
5,310
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=91853444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213576391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94269649
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94172526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94246480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281555071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94133839

XENCOR INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

¢hxencor

Company Profile

Contact Details
XENCOR

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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